
Patient Name:

Sex:

Address:

Email:

Patient Phone: 

DOB:M F NPIFasting:    Y or     N
Referring Physicians

Date

Phone
Practice Name:
Practice Address:

Fax

PATIENT INFORMATION

CHECK TESTS PRICE CHECK TESTS PRICE CHECK TESTS
 
Basic Metabolic 
CBC w/auto Diff

 

Hepatic Panel
Renal Hepatic
CBC w/diff, CMP, HbA1c

Thyroid Panel (T3 uptake 
Free  T4 and Total T4 W/TSH)

INDIVIDUAL TEST
ABO Group and RH Type
ANA Antinuclear Antibody
Amylase
Bilirubin, Direct
Bilirubin, Total
BNP 
CA 125
Cortisol
CRP-High Sensitivity
DHEA-S

DNA TEST

OTHER TEST

$13
$15
$20
$24
$18
$18
$50

$149
$45

$99

$25
$35
$15
$15
$15
$65
$35
$25
$23
$28
$25

PANEL $25

$45
$35
$25
$30
$15
$20
$30
$20
$25
$35
$15
$99
$10
$10
$30
$30
$20
$25
N/A
$25

$49

$115
$25
$40
$25

$35

$50
88

Hep A Total Antibody

Hep C Antibody
HIV 1 & 2 Screen
Homocysteine

Insulin
Iron Total
Iron Binding Capacity
Lithium
Lipase
LH Luteinizing Hormone
Lead
Magnesium
Methylmalonic Acid MMA
Phosphorus
Potassium
Pregnancy HCG Quant.
Pregnancy HCG Qual
Pregnancy HCG Urine
Progesterone
Prograf (Tacrolimus) PRPL
Prolactin

PTH
Protime PT/INR
PTT
QuantiFERON-TB Plus
RF, Rheumatoid Factor
Rubella
SHBG Sex Hormone Binding
Globulin
RPR Syphilis 

PSA, Free and Total
Pregnenolone (UT)

DRUG SCREEN

PRICE

PHYSICIAN INFORMATION

Testosterone, Total
rT3, Reverse 
Thyroglobulin Antibody
Thyroid Peroxidase AB TPO
antibody
Triglycerides
TSH
Free T3
Free T4
Total T4
Uric Acid

Urine Culture

Measles, Mumps, Rubella &
Varicella Titer (MMRV)
Varicella Zoster, lgG
Vitamin D25 Hydroxy
Vitamin B12

Rapid 5 Panel Drug Test
Rapid 13 Panel Drug Test

5 Panel Hair Drug Test
10 Panel Hair Drug Test
Breath Alcohol Test

Early Gender Reveal (6wks)
Paternity DNA Test
Legal DNA Test

Chem 24/eGFR Y284
Valproic Acid

$35
$25
$25

$10
$20
$20
$15
$15
$15

$35

$80

$45
$35
$25

$45
$50
$70
$65

$165
$380
$50

$149
$225
$259

$40
$60

480 525-0385
480-800-8509

2525 W Greenway Rd Ste 225
Phoenix AZ 8503

Hep B Surface Antibody

$140

$89

$25

$25

Estradiol

Draw Fee (on all blood test) $15

Urinalysis

Reticulocyte Count $18
Hemoglobin A1C $20

Hematocrit $8

Gonorrhea (urine) $40
FSH $20

Folate/Folic Acid $20

Ferritin $15

ESR $30

CMP

Hep B Core lgM Surface
Antigen and Antibody $60

$25

$25

HSV-1 & 2 IGG

Wellness (CBC, CMP, Lipid, TSH
Iron Uric Acid, LDH, GGT Alk phos, & Mag)

Wellness Plus (Wellness panel
+HbA1c, & Vitamin D, UA)

Hormone Test (Estradiol,

Lipid Panel

FSH, LH, Testosterone & TSH)

STD, Basic (chlamydia,
Gonorrhea, Herpes 1 & 2 ,Syphilis)

Testosterone Free and Total $56

$45

Measles, Mumps, Rubella(MMR) $60

Rapid 13+ Fentanyl (All 18)

Chlamydia & Gonorrhea $65
$25

D.O.T Drug Test Lab Based
Employee Lab based (drug
Test)

$65

PSA $26
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