

480 525-0385

480-800-8509

2525 W Greenway Rd Ste 225 💽 Phoenix AZ 8503

PATIENT INFORMATION PHYSICIAN INFORMATION Patient Name: Referring Physicians _____ Sex: ☐ M ☐ F DOB:______Fasting: ☐ Y or ☐ N Date_____NPI____ Address:____ Phone______Fax____ Practice Name:_____

Email:			Practice	Practice Address:				
Patient Phone:								
CHECK	TESTS	PRICE	CHECK	TESTS	PRICE	CHECK	TESTS	PRICE
	PANEL			Hep A Total Antibody	\$25		Testosterone, Total	\$45
	Basic Metabolic	\$13		Hep B Surface Antibody Hep B Core IgM Surface	\$25		rT3, Reverse	\$35
	CBC w/auto Diff	\$15		Antigen and Antibody	\$60		Thyroglobulin Antibody	\$25
	CMP	\$20		Hep C Antibody	\$25		Thyroid Peroxidase AB TPO	\$25
	Lipid Panel	\$24		HIV1&2Screen	\$45		antibody	
	Hepatic Panel	\$18		Homocysteine	\$35		Triglycerides	\$10
	Renal Hepatic	\$18		HSV-1 & 2 IGG	\$25		TSH	\$20
	CBC w/diff, CMP, HbA1c	\$50		Insulin	\$30		Free T3	\$20
	STD, Basic (chlamydia,	\$140		Iron Total	\$15		Free T4	\$15
Ш	Gonorrhea, Herpes 1 & 2 ,Syphilis)		Iron Binding Capacity	\$20		Total T4	\$15
	Wellness (CBC, CMP, Lipid, TSH Iron Uric Acid, LDH, GGT Alk phos, & Mc	\$89		Lithium	\$30		Uric Acid	\$15
	Wellness Plus (Wellness pan			Lipase	\$20		Chlamydia & Gonorrhea	\$65
	+HbA1c, & Vitamin D, UA)	\$149		LH Luteinizing Hormone	\$25		Urinalysis	\$25
	Thyroid Panel (T3 uptake	\$45		Lead	\$35		Urine Culture	\$35
	Free T4 and Total T4 W/TSH)			Magnesium	\$15		Measles, Mumps, Rubella(мм	R) \$60
	Hormone Test (Estradiol,	\$99		Methylmalonic Acid MMA	\$99		Measles, Mumps, Rubella &	\$80
	FSH, LH, Testosterone & TSH)			Phosphorus	\$10		Varicella Titer (MMRV)	
	INDIVIDUAL TEST			Potassium	\$10		Varicella Zoster, IgG	\$45
	ABO Group and RH Type	\$25		Pregnancy HCG Quant.	\$30		Vitamin D25 Hydroxy	\$35
	ANA Antinuclear Antibody	\$35		Pregnancy HCG Qual	\$30		Vitamin B12	\$25
	Amylase	\$15		Pregnancy HCG Urine	\$20		DRUG SCREEN	
	Bilirubin, Direct	\$15		Progesterone	\$25		Rapid 5 Panel Drug Test	\$45
	Bilirubin, Total	\$15		Prograf (Tacrolimus) PRPL	N/A		Rapid 13 Panel Drug Test	\$50
	BNP	\$65		Prolactin	\$25		Rapid 13+ Fentanyl (All 18)	\$70
	CA 125	\$35		PSA	\$26		D.O.T Drug Test Lab Based	\$65
	Cortisol	\$25		PTH	\$49		Employee Lab based (drug Test)	\$65
	CRP-High Sensitivity	\$23		Protime PT/INR	\$25		5 Panel Hair Drug Test	\$165
	DHEA-S	\$28		PTT	\$25		10 Panel Hair Drug Test	\$380
	Estradiol	\$25		QuantiFERON-TB Plus	\$115		Breath Alcohol Test	\$50
	ESR	\$30		RF, Rheumatoid Factor	\$25		DNA TEST	
	Ferritin	\$15		Rubella	\$40		Early Gender Reveal (6wks)	\$149
	Folate/Folic Acid	\$20		SHBG Sex Hormone Binding	\$25		Paternity DNA Test	\$225
	FSH	\$20		Globulin			Legal DNA Test	\$259
	Gonorrhea (urine)	\$40		RPR Syphilis	\$35		OTHER TEST	
	Hematocrit	\$8					Chem 24/eGFR Y284	\$40
	Hemoglobin AIC	\$20		Testosterone Free and Total	\$56		Valproic Acid	\$60
	Reticulocyte Count	\$18		PSA, Free and Total	\$50		Draw Fee (on all blood test)	\$15
	,			Pregnenolone (UT)	88			